

PEACE VALLEY CHARTER SCHOOL'S



April 13, 2024 Barber Park Event Center | 6:00 PM



Sponsorship Form

Thank you for your generosity in becoming a Sponsor of Peace Valley Charter School's 2024 Spring Gala.

Name (Individual or Company)\_\_\_\_\_

Sponsorship Level and Amount \_\_\_\_\_

Payment method:

Paypal (list sponsor name in description). Please note that if you choose to pay with Paypal, we will need you to check the "I'd like to add to my donation to help offset the cost of processing fees" box in order for us to receive the full amount of the sponsorship. This is essentially a convenience fee which is required in order for us to use Paypal.

https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted\_button\_id=UTVTAXF6QBFWW



Corporate Check Make payable to: Peace Valley Charter School.

Mail to: Peace Valley Charter School Attn: Jennifer Fedewa 1845 S. Federal Way Boise, ID 83705

## Please email logo and/or ad to: j.fedewa@boisewaldorf.org

Thank you for supporting Peace Valley Charter School with a sponsorship. Federal Tax ID 81-4365929